COMPANY

Abees Sales & Services

ADT Security Services - PA
Advanced Window Concepts

All County & Associates

All Granite & Marble Corp.

Allentown Window Pros

American Scenic Aerials

Ameriprise Financial Advisors

Anew Face Kitchens

Antenna Star

Appalachian Glass Studios

Appleby Windows & Patio Rooms Systems, Inc.
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens
BathTime Innovations, Inc./Bath Fitter
Beowulf Natural Feeds

BLP Rooms LLC dba Better Living
Blue Haven Pools

Bourdeau Financial/Vineyard Realty
Burkholder's Heating & Air Conditioning
Capital Mortgage

Cappy's Windows Inc.

Champion Window Company of Allentown
Concrete Alternatives & More Inc.
Cook's Warehouse

Creative Closets, Ltd.

Culligan Water Treatment

Curbing It, Inc.

Curtis Total Services

Custom Patio Rooms of Lehigh Valley
Custom-Lite, Inc.

Cutco/Vector Marketing

Day-Light Solutions

Debbie Lake Home Products

Debbie Lake Home Products
Designer Patio Rooms

Direct Buy

Direct Kitchen Distributors

Dixie GutterGuard

Dries Building Supply Co

Dries Building Supply Co

Dynamark Security

Earth In Hand Corn Stoves

Ed Martin Art

ENGELMAN Construction, Inc.
Environaire Corporation/AirNovations
Euroshine, Inc

Everclear Gutter Helmet

Facelifters Renovations

Fanelli Window Pros

Five Star Home Foods

Floor Creations

Full Spectrum Remodeling, Inc.
Future Home Technology

Gibson Paving Services, LLC
Gourmet Creations

Granite Transformations

Great Vacation Destinations

Green Acres

Green Acres

Green Acres Fuel Oil

Green Mountain Gourmet

Groundhog Blues Pottery

Gunter Wedhorn - Shuco Replacement Windows
Gutter Covers of PA, NJ & DE, LLC

BOOTH
18
220
96
132
108
11
130
73
82
166
210
178
83, 164
181
240
187
212
171
80

5
191
225B, 226
224
147
209
43
189
233
221
93
113
97
208
230
103
200
99
95
57
68
167
2, Outside
203
98
129
202
170
13
85
106
72
195
168
101
227
69
56, 158
22, Outside
22
100a
194
125
216
190

PRODUCT_D

Deck, Floor Coatings, etc.

Security Systems

Contractor

Engineers

Counter Tops/Granite & Marble Products
Windows & Siding

Aerial Photography

Financial Services/Planning

Cabinet Refacing

Dish Network/Direct TV

Stained Glass Overlay

Windows, Doors, Sunrooms

Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling

Pet Food

Sunrooms/Patio Furniture/Awnings
Pools

Mortgages /Residential and Commercial
Heating & Air Conditioning

Mortgage Lending

Windows/Doors

Home Improvement/Windows, Doors &
Decorative Concrete

Professional cookware

Closet Systems/Storage Solutions
Water Treatment

Decorative Concrete Extrusive Surfacing
Total Home Services

Patio Rooms/Sunrooms

Sunrooms

Cutlery

Cabinet Refacing

Micro Fiber Mop & Cloths/Quick n'
Micro Fiber Mop & Cloths/Quick n'
Sunrooms

Buying Club

Kitchen/Bath Cabinets

Gutter Guard Systems
Awnings/Screen Rooms
Awnings/Screen Rooms

Security Systems

Corn Fired Stoves

Fine Art

Concrete Products

Rainbow Vacuum Systems

Quality Teak & Mahogany Furniture and
Gutter Helmet

Exterior Home Renovations/Windows &
Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter
Home Food Plan

Floor Coverings
Sunrooms/Remodeling

Custom Modular Homes

Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving
Gourmet Dips

Granite Products

Vacations Destinations

Sheds; Playscapes etc.

Sheds; Playscapes etc.

Fuel Ol

Gourmet Chips & Dips

Pottery - Craft

Schuco Replacement Windows

Gutter Topper



Gutter Pro USA

Hague Quality Water

Happy Feet

Henredon Construction

Herman Chiropractic Center

Hess Home Improvement, Inc/Hess Windows &
Home Resource Center, Inc.

House Doctors

Innovative Spas

Inside/Out Enterprises

Install America

Interiors By Decorating Den

J.C. Forrest Custom Carpentry
Jack Lehr Electric

JES Basement Systems

Jose Madrid Salsa

Joshua Tree

K.C. Stoves & Flreplaces

Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC
Kitchen Craft

Kitchen Magic

Kuhns & Anthony Paving

Kwik Kerb of Tatamy

Landmark Landscape Contractors
Lawn America

Liberty Mutual

Lift Ability

Little Giant Ladder Systems - Wing Enterprises
Long's Water Technology

Love Homes, Inc.

Lustre Craft

Mac Investment Company
MacHose Contracting

Marriott Vacation Club International
Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA

Metro Public Adjustment, Inc.
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA
My Contractor.com

Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce
NaturaLawn Of America

Nutro Products

Ocean Beach Club LLC t/a Gold Key Resorts
Patterned Concrete of Pennsylvania
PDC Spa & Pool

Penn Windows, Doors & Siding
Piechota's

Power Windows & Siding

Premier Windows & Siding
Press-A-Print International
Press-A-Print International

Pure Air Warehouse

Quantum Alliance

Radon Supplies

RE/MAX Unlimited Real Estate
Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley
Redstone Landscaping Inc.

Reliable Lubes

Richards Innovative Window Design
Ridgecrest Landscaping Services/Gutter Piller
Ron and Frank's

S&G Asphalt Service

Safe Air Of Eastern PA

Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals
Solar Reflections

Stone & Vine Garden Design, LLC

87
159
242
174
102
44
135-148
17
133
110
71
6
54
75
46
163
74
Out 2
92
37
123
77
81
24
114
119
79
211
217
100
26
131
14
193
120
229
53
33
12
206

186
78
19
115
90

157
165
215
105
15
39
88
231
16

126
218
241
55
91
59
214

Gutter Protections/Filters

Water Purification

Happy Feet
Construction/Landscaping
Chiropractic Services

Replacement Windows & Doors
Windows,Siding Sunrooms, Roofing
Home Improvement

Soft Tub Spas

Lindal Sunrooms

Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows
Interior Decorator

General Contractor/Carpentry

Trane Heating & Air Conditioning
Basement Waterproofing

Salsa

Tree Service/Removal

Pellet/Wood Stoves
Cabinets/Countertops

Cookware -West Bend

Cabinet Refacing

Decorative Surfacing/Asphalt Paving
Decorative Curbing/Concrete Landscape
Landscaping

Lawn Care

Insurance

Personal Mobility Equipment

Ladder Systems

Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems
Modular Homes

Cooking Show

Investment Company

Screened Sunrooms
Vacations/Time Shares

Cosmetics

Insurance Adjuster
Waterproofing/Basements

Windows Doors Siding Gutters/Contractor
Tourism

Lawn Care System

Premium Dog & Cat Food
Vacation/Tourism

Stomped, Colored Concrete

Pool & Spa

Windows & Siding

Rental Equipment

Windows & Siding

Windows & Siding

Printing/Pressing

Printing/Pressing

Alpine Air

Scio-Bio Feedback Program
Environmental Health

Realtors/Real Estate

Bath Tub Remodeling

Landscaping & Design

AMsoil Lynthetic Lubricants/Filtration
Hunter Douglas Blinds
Landscaping/Gutters
Coffee/Cocolate Samples
Paver/Asphalt Maintenance

Air Care/Environment
Bedding/Mattresses

Solatube

Landscaper/Modular Home & Lobby Area



Summer Accents, LLC
Sunroom Pros

Sunshine Products

Tastefully Simple

The Collector Unlimited

The Morning Call

The Phillips Company

Thermal - Crete, Inc.

Thermal Shield

Trexler-Haines Gas, Inc.
Ultimate Creations, Inc.

United Window Company

US Marketing & Promotions

US Marketing & Promotions
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Value Flooring

Vanguard Door Sales & Service
W.J. Posavek & Son

Weil Clocks

Whitehall Door

Window World Of The Lehigh Valley

183
161
176
89
239
67
27
10
107
45
199
207
137 - 149
149
47
121
177
48
169
51
40

Side Post Umbrellas
Sunrooms

Jewelry Cleaner

Gourmet Dips & Blends
Table Linens

Newspaper
Flags/Poles/Memorabilia
Insulated Concrete Forms
Sunroom/Window Company/Basement
High End Appliances

Aloe Skin Cream
Windows,Sunrooms, Decks, Leaf Defier
Home Improvement

Home Improvement

Vacation Resort Communities
Flooring

Garage Door Sales & Service
Contractor/Remodeler
Grandfather Clocks

Garge Doors/Accessories
Replacement Windows



