COMPANY	воотн	PRODUCT_D
Abees Sales & Services	18	Deck, Floor Coatings, etc.
ADT Security Services - PA	220	Security Systems
Advanced Window Concepts	96	Contractor
·	132	
All County & Associates	108	Engineers Country Tops/Grapito & Marble Products
All Granite & Marble Corp. Allentown Window Pros	110	Counter Tops/Granite & Marble Products Windows & Siding
American Scenic Aerials		S .
	130 73	Aerial Photography
Ameriprise Financial Advisors Anew Face Kitchens	-	Financial Services/Planning
Antenna Star	82 166	Cabinet Refacing Dish Network/Direct TV
	210	
Applachian Glass Studios		Stained Glass Overlay
Appleby Windows & Patio Rooms Systems, Inc.	178	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens BathTime Innovations, Inc./Bath Fitter	83, 164	Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Beowulf Natural Feeds	181 240	Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling Pet Food
	-	
BLP Rooms LLC dba Better Living	187 212	Sunrooms/Patio Furniture/Awnings
Blue Haven Pools		Pools Mortgages / Posidential and Commercial
Bourdeau Financial/Vineyard Realty	171	Mortgages /Residential and Commercial
Burkholder's Heating & Air Conditioning	80	Heating & Air Conditioning
Capital Mortgage	5	Mortgage Lending
Cappy's Windows Inc. Champion Window Company of Allentown	191	Windows/Doors
' '	225B, 226	Home Improvement/Windows, Doors &
Concrete Alternatives & More Inc.	224	Decorative Concrete
Cook's Warehouse	147	Professional cookware
Creative Closets, Ltd.	209	Closet Systems/Storage Solutions
Culligan Water Treatment	43	Water Treatment
Curbing It, Inc.	189	Decorative Concrete Extrusive Surfacing
Curtis Total Services	233	Total Home Services
Custom Patio Rooms of Lehigh Valley	221	Patio Rooms/Sunrooms
Custom-Lite, Inc.	93	Sunrooms
Cutco/Vector Marketing	113 97	Cutlery
Day-Light Solutions	208	Cabinet Refacing
Debbie Lake Home Products		Micro Fiber Mop & Cloths/Quick n'
Debbie Lake Home Products	230 103	Micro Fiber Mop & Cloths/Quick n'
Designer Patio Rooms Direct Buy	200	Sunrooms Ruying Club
Direct Buy Direct Kitchen Distributors		Buying Club Kitchen/Bath Cabinets
Dixie GutterGuard	99 95	
Dries Building Supply Co	57	Gutter Guard Systems Awnings/Screen Rooms
Dries Building Supply Co	68	Awnings/Screen Rooms
Dynamark Security	167	Security Systems
Earth In Hand Corn Stoves	2, Outside	Corn Fired Stoves
Ed Martin Art	2, Outside 203	Fine Art
ENGELMAN Construction, Inc.	98	Concrete Products
Environaire Corporation/AirNovations	129	Rainbow Vacuum Systems
Euroshine, Inc	202	Quality Teak & Mahogany Furniture and
Everclear Gutter Helmet	170	Gutter Helmet
Facelifters Renovations	13	Exterior Home Renovations/Windows &
Fanelli Window Pros	85	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter
Five Star Home Foods	106	Home Food Plan
Floor Creations	72	Floor Coverings
Full Spectrum Remodeling, Inc.	195	Sunrooms/Remodeling
Future Home Technology	168	Custom Modular Homes
Gibson Paving Services, LLC	101	Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving
Gourmet Creations	227	Gourmet Dips
Granite Transformations	69	Granite Products
Great Vacation Destinations	56, 158	Vacations Destinations
Green Acres	22, Outside	Sheds; Playscapes etc.
Green Acres	22, Outside 22	Sheds; Playscapes etc.
Green Acres Fuel Oil	100a	Fuel Oil
Green Mountain Gourmet	194	Gourmet Chips & Dips
Groundhog Blues Pottery	125	Pottery - Craft
Gunter Wedhorn - Shuco Replacement Windows	216	Schuco Replacement Windows
Gutter Covers of PA, NJ & DE, LLC	190	Gutter Topper
, ,		• •

O . 11 a a . Day . L. 10 A	0.7	Outlier Breste die ee /Fileen
Gutter Pro USA	87	Gutter Protections/Filters
Hague Quality Water	159	Water Purification
Happy Feet	242	Happy Feet
Henredon Construction	174	Construction/Landscaping
Herman Chiropractic Center	102	Chiropractic Services
Hess Home Improvement, Inc/Hess Windows &	44	Replacement Windows & Doors
Home Resource Center, Inc.	135-148	Windows, Siding Sunrooms, Roofing
House Doctors	17	Home Improvement
Innovative Spas	133	Soft Tub Spas
Inside/Out Enterprises	110	Lindal Sunrooms
Install America	71	Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows
Interiors By Decorating Den	6	Interior Decorator
J.C. Forrest Custom Carpentry	54	General Contractor/Carpentry
Jack Lehr Electric	75	Trane Heating & Air Conditioning
JES Basement Systems	46	Basement Waterproofing
Jose Madrid Salsa	163	Salsa
Joshua Tree	74	Tree Service/Removal
K.C. Stoves & Fireplaces	Out 2	Pellet/Wood Stoves
Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC	92	Cabinets/Countertops
Kitchen Craft	37	Cookware -West Bend
Kitchen Magic	123	Cabinet Refacing
Kuhns & Anthony Paving	77	Decorative Surfacing/Asphalt Paving
Kwik Kerb of Tatamy	81	Decorative Curbing/Concrete Landscape
Landmark Landscape Contractors	24	Landscaping
Lawn America	114	Lawn Care
Liberty Mutual	119	Insurance
Lift Ability	79	Personal Mobility Equipment
Little Giant Ladder Systems - Wing Enterprises	211	Ladder Systems
Long's Water Technology	217	Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems
Love Homes, Inc.	100	Modular Homes
Lustre Craft	26	Cooking Show
Mac Investment Company	131	Investment Company
MacHose Contracting	14	Screened Sunrooms
Marriott Vacation Club International	193	Vacations/Time Shares
Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA	120	Cosmetics
Metro Public Adjustment, Inc.	229	Insurance Adjuster
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA	53	Waterproofing/Basements
My Contractor.com	33	Windows Doors Siding Gutters/Contractor
Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce	12	Tourism
NaturaLawn Of America	206	Lawn Care System
Nutro Products	9	Premium Dog & Cat Food
Ocean Beach Club LLC t/a Gold Key Resorts	186	Vacation/Tourism
Patterned Concrete of Pennsylvania	78	Stomped, Colored Concrete
PDC Spa & Pool	19	Pool & Spa
Penn Windows, Doors & Siding	115	Windows & Siding
Piechota's	90	Rental Equipment
Power Windows & Siding	3	Windows & Siding
Premier Windows & Siding	157	Windows & Siding
Press-A-Print International	165	Printing/Pressing
Press-A-Print International	215	Printing/Pressing
Pure Air Warehouse	105	Alpine Air
Quantum Alliance	15	Scio-Bio Feedback Program
Radon Supplies	39	Environmental Health
RE/MAX Unlimited Real Estate	88	Realtors/Real Estate
Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley	231	Bath Tub Remodeling
Redstone Landscaping Inc.	16	Landscaping & Design
Reliable Lubes	8	AMsoil Lynthetic Lubricants/Filtration
Richards Innovative Window Design	126	Hunter Douglas Blinds
Ridgecrest Landscaping Services/Gutter Piller	218	Landscaping/Gutters
Ron and Frank's	241	Coffee/Cocolate Samples
S&G Asphalt Service	55	Paver/Asphalt Maintenance
Safe Air Of Eastern PA	91	Air Care/Environment
Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals	59	Bedding/Mattresses
Solar Reflections	214	Solatube
Stone & Vine Garden Design, LLC	1	Landscaper/Modular Home & Lobby Area
3 ,		,

Summer Accents, LLC	183	Side Post Umbrellas
Sunroom Pros	161	Sunrooms
Sunshine Products	176	Jewelry Cleaner
Tastefully Simple	89	Gourmet Dips & Blends
The Collector Unlimited	239	Table Linens
The Morning Call	67	Newspaper
The Phillips Company	27	Flags/Poles/Memorabilia
Thermal - Crete, Inc.	10	Insulated Concrete Forms
Thermal Shield	107	Sunroom/Window Company/Basement
Trexler-Haines Gas, Inc.	45	High End Appliances
Ultimate Creations, Inc.	199	Aloe Skin Cream
United Window Company	207	Windows, Sunrooms, Decks, Leaf Defier
US Marketing & Promotions	137 - 149	Home Improvement
US Marketing & Promotions	149	Home Improvement
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	47	Vacation Resort Communities
Value Flooring	121	Flooring
Vanguard Door Sales & Service	177	Garage Door Sales & Service
W.J. Posavek & Son	48	Contractor/Remodeler
Weil Clocks	169	Grandfather Clocks
Whitehall Door	51	Garge Doors/Accessories
Window World Of The Lehigh Valley	40	Replacement Windows